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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2010

 Back

All Bingley                S S     I M     M M     COI     ENN     R B     WIB     H M     BUR     BRA     3 S     S S    Total

Mike Smith           V50    39      46      48      46      -       50      48      47      46      -       47      -      378

Mark Latham          V50    34      44      46      45      -       -       49      46      44      48      -       -      356

Harry Atkinson       V50    37      45      45      43      -       48      -       -       42      46      -       41     347

Ian Holmes           V40    50      -       -       -       49      -       -       -       50      -       -       50     199

Andy Jebb            S      48      -       50      -       -       -       -       50      -       -       -       48     196

Ged Callan           S      -       -       49      48      -       -       -       49      -       -       -       45     191

Adam Warallo         S      44      -       -       49      -       -       -       -       48      -       50      -      191

Robin Laurence       S      49      50      -       50      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -      149

Richard Scott        V40    -       -       -       47      -       -       50      -       -       -       49      -      146

James Senior         S      -       49      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49      -       47     145

Ruth Whithead        L      41      -       47      -       46      -       -       -       -       -       -       -      134

Paul Whelan          V40    36      -       -       44      -       -       -       -       -       47      -       -      127

Peter Jagan          V60    35      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46      40     121

Paul Mitchell        V40    47      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49      -       -       -       96

Ali Raw              L      -       -       -       -       48      -       -       48      -       -       -       -       96

Dave Stephenson      V40    -       -       -       -       47      -       -       -       -       -       48      -       95

Sharron Smith        L      -       47      -       -       -       -       -       -       47      -       -       -       94

Andy Wood            S      -       -       -       -       -       49      -       -       -       -       -       43      92

Rob Jebb             S      -       -       -       -       50      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       50

Lee Athersmith       S      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       50      -       -       50

Andy Peace           V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       49      49

Pauline Munro        LV40   -       48      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       48

Martin Peace         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46      46

Lewis Wright         S      46      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       46

Philip Lincoln Jones V50    -       -       -       -       45      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45

Ian Ferguson         V40    45      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45

Debbie Rooney        L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45      -       45

Adrian Netherwood    V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       45      -       -       -       45

D Goodley            S      -       -       -       -       44      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       44

Andy Nicholl         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       44      44

Rachel Smith         LV50   -       43      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       43

Neil Barratt         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       43      -       -       -       43

Ian Hill             V50    43      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       43

Steve Plunket        V40    42      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42

John Egan            V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42      42

Gordon Kaye          V50    -       42      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       42

Ian Goodyear         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       41      -       -       -       41

Steven Firth         S      40      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       40

Mary Green           LV40   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       40      -       -       -       40

Nick Jones           V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       39      -       -       -       39

Bruce Duncan         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       39      39

Stuart Thompson      V60    38      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       38

Simon Britton        S      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       38      -       -       -       38

Malcolm Roberts      V70    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       37      -       -       -       37

Sue Fulton           LV50   33      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       33

Mick Ford            V60    32      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       32

Ladies                     S S     I M     M M     COI     ENN     R B     WIB     H M     BUR     BRA     3 S     S S    Total

Ruth Whithead        L      20      -       20      -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       59

Ali Raw              L      -       -       -       -       20      -       -       20      -       -       -       -       40

Sharron Smith        L      -       19      -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       -       -       39

Pauline Munro        LV40   -       20      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20

Debbie Rooney        L      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20      -       20

Sue Fulton           LV50   19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19

Mary Green           LV40   -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       19

Rachel Smith         LV50   -       18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18

V40                        S S     I M     M M     COI     ENN     R B     WIB     H M     BUR     BRA     3 S     S S    Total

Ian Holmes           V40    20      -       -       -       20      -       -       -       20      -       -       20      80

Richard Scott        V40    -       -       -       20      -       -       20      -       -       -       20      -       60

Paul Whelan          V40    16      -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       20      -       -       55

Paul Mitchell        V40    19      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       38

Dave Stephenson      V40    -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       -       -       19      -       38

Andy Peace           V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      19

Ian Ferguson         V40    18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18

Neil Barratt         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      -       -       -       18

Martin Peace         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      18

Nick Jones           V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17      -       -       -       17

Andy Nicholl         V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17      17

Steve Plunket        V40    17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17

John Egan            V40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       15      15

Over 50                    S S     I M     M M     COI     ENN     R B     WIB     H M     BUR     BRA     3 S     S S    Total

Mike Smith           V50    19      20      20      20      -       20      19      20      20      -       20      -      159

Mark Latham          V50    15      18      19      19      -       -       20      19      18      20      -       -      148

Harry Atkinson       V50    17      19      18      18      -       19      -       -       17      19      -       20     147

Peter Jagan          V60    16      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      19      54

Ian Hill             V50    20      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20

Philip Lincoln Jones V50    -       -       -       -       20      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       20

Adrian Netherwood    V50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       19      -       -       -       19

Stuart Thompson      V60    18      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18

Bruce Duncan         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      18
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Bruce Duncan         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       18      18

Gordon Kaye          V50    -       17      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       17

Ian Goodyear         V60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       16      -       -       -       16

Malcolm Roberts      V70    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       15      -       -       -       15

Mick Ford            V60    14      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       14
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